University of New Mexico UNM Digital Repository

GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes

Graduate and Professional Student Association

4-23-2012

GPSA Legislative Steering Committee Meeting, 4/23/2012

Graduate and Professional Student Association

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa_meetings

Recommended Citation

Graduate and Professional Student Association. "GPSA Legislative Steering Committee Meeting, 4/23/2012." (2012). https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa_meetings/2

This Minutes is brought to you for free and open access by the Graduate and Professional Student Association at UNM Digital Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes by an authorized administrator of UNM Digital Repository. For more information, please contact disc@unm.edu.



GPSA Council Legislative Steering Committee

> Open Meeting Monday, April 23, 2012 6:30 – 9:30 p.m.

SUB 1021, GPSA Office

- I. Call to Order A. Roll Call B. Conflicts of Interest Forms
- II. Approve Agenda
- III. Approve Minutes from 4/16/12
- IV. Select Recorder
- V. Public Comment
- VI. LSC Chair Update
- VII. Preparation for Annual Report
- VIII. Adjourn